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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $1,240.00 $811.00 $429.00  0.70 -0.29  0.0020 SPOT

 0.70
20 SPOT Totals: $811.00 $1,240.00 $429.00 

3 $264.97 $214.00 $50.97  0.15  0.87  0.003FOR$1

 0.15
3FOR$1 Totals: $214.00 $264.97 $50.97 

4 $20,628.50 $14,792.85 $5,835.65  11.70  0.78  0.094 SPOT

 11.70
4 SPOT Totals: $14,792.85 $20,628.50 $5,835.65 

4 $127.50 $130.50 ($3.00)  0.07  0.62  0.004-500

 0.07
4-500 Totals: $130.50 $127.50 ($3.00)

5 $22,040.60 $13,073.58 $8,967.02  12.50  0.80  0.105 SPOT

 12.50
5 SPOT Totals: $13,073.58 $22,040.60 $8,967.02 

2 $1,320.70 $464.16 $856.54  0.75  0.67  0.01BEST BET

3 $2,641.00 $1,750.05 $890.95  1.50  0.69  0.01BEST BET

4 $511.50 $333.68 $177.82  0.29  0.69  0.00BEST BET

5 $2,033.10 $1,845.90 $187.20  1.15  0.68  0.01BEST BET

6 $1,942.25 $5,096.82 ($3,154.57)  1.10  0.66  0.01BEST BET

7 $193.60 $207.40 ($13.80)  0.11  0.68  0.00BEST BET

8 $35.40 $4.23 $31.17  0.02  0.57  0.00BEST BET

 4.92
BEST BET Totals: $9,702.24 $8,677.55 ($1,024.69)

1 $349.00 $153.45 $195.55  0.20  0.94  0.00BONUS BA

2 $1,909.00 $1,776.40 $132.60  1.08  0.93  0.01BONUS BA

3 $4,705.25 $3,779.60 $925.65  2.67  0.93  0.02BONUS BA

4 $196.50 $280.50 ($84.00)  0.11  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

5 $74.00 $15.50 $58.50  0.04  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

6 $8,018.20 $6,871.60 $1,146.60  4.55  0.93  0.04BONUS BA

7 $114.25 $9.10 $105.15  0.06  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

8 $6.00 $0.00 $6.00  0.00  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

9 $724.25 $412.20 $312.05  0.41  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

10 $77.75 $19.23 $58.52  0.04  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

12 $49.00 $1.50 $47.50  0.03  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

 9.20
BONUS BA Totals: $13,319.08 $16,223.20 $2,904.12 

40 $439.00 $250.00 $189.00  0.25 -0.02  0.00BOTTOM S

 0.25
BOTTOM S Totals: $250.00 $439.00 $189.00 

32 $530.00 $177.00 $353.00  0.30 -0.29  0.00EDGE S

 0.30
EDGE S Totals: $177.00 $530.00 $353.00 

4 $157.50 $200.00 ($42.50)  0.09  0.77  0.00KINGO

5 $126.00 $120.00 $6.00  0.07  0.77  0.00KINGO

8 $31.50 $0.00 $31.50  0.02  0.43  0.00KINGO

 0.18
KINGO Totals: $320.00 $315.00 ($5.00)

8 $6,376.19 $5,818.00 $558.19  3.62  1.00  0.04MBPENNY

 3.62
MBPENNY Totals: $5,818.00 $6,376.19 $558.19 

2 $4,813.35 $3,367.80 $1,445.55  2.73  0.93  0.03MEAN GR

3 $6,498.35 $5,281.57 $1,216.78  3.69  0.95  0.04MEAN GR

4 $10,832.20 $9,769.90 $1,062.30  6.14  0.94  0.06MEAN GR
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5 $1,597.25 $916.20 $681.05  0.91  0.94  0.01MEAN GR

6 $2,668.75 $3,359.00 ($690.25)  1.51  0.93  0.01MEAN GR

7 $1,830.30 $1,027.00 $803.30  1.04  0.94  0.01MEAN GR

8 $1,218.95 $884.96 $333.99  0.69  0.93  0.01MEAN GR

9 $531.48 $173.80 $357.68  0.30  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

10 $749.73 $517.39 $232.34  0.43  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

11 $100.37 $46.28 $54.09  0.06  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

12 $337.20 $25.84 $311.36  0.19  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

13 $168.38 $1.60 $166.78  0.10  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

14 $54.22 $13.28 $40.94  0.03  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

15 $115.62 $51.20 $64.42  0.07  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

 17.87
MEAN GR Totals: $25,435.82 $31,516.15 $6,080.33 

1 $71.50 $82.80 ($11.30)  0.04  0.50  0.00MONEYBAL

2 $1,127.75 $857.76 $269.99  0.64  0.59  0.00MONEYBAL

3 $1,854.35 $1,296.92 $557.43  1.05  0.51  0.01MONEYBAL

4 $3,290.15 $2,428.80 $861.35  1.87  0.45  0.01MONEYBAL

5 $402.75 $23.34 $379.41  0.23  0.59  0.00MONEYBAL

 3.83
MONEYBAL Totals: $4,689.62 $6,746.50 $2,056.88 

2 $6.00 $0.25 $5.75  0.00  0.02  0.00PARLAY

 0.00
PARLAY Totals: $0.25 $6.00 $5.75 

8 $2,363.41 $1,597.60 $765.81  1.34  1.00  0.01PENNY

 1.34
PENNY Totals: $1,597.60 $2,363.41 $765.81 

8 $647.21 $125.15 $522.06  0.37  1.00  0.00PENY

 0.37
PENY Totals: $125.15 $647.21 $522.06 

1 $724.80 $586.20 $138.60  0.41  0.75  0.00Regular

2 $2,467.10 $1,791.00 $676.10  1.40  0.72  0.01Regular

3 $15,559.70 $10,086.49 $5,473.21  8.82  0.76  0.07Regular

4 $1,139.25 $771.53 $367.72  0.65  0.74  0.00Regular

5 $696.00 $254.76 $441.24  0.39  0.76  0.00Regular

6 $1,444.50 $643.25 $801.25  0.82  0.73  0.01Regular

7 $327.80 $79.95 $247.85  0.19  0.71  0.00Regular

8 $472.52 $63.08 $409.44  0.27  0.74  0.00Regular

9 $427.23 $95.50 $331.73  0.24  0.74  0.00Regular

10 $416.89 $121.47 $295.42  0.24  0.72  0.00Regular

11 $63.74 $18.00 $45.74  0.04  0.74  0.00Regular

12 $186.14 $26.35 $159.79  0.11  0.72  0.00Regular

13 $399.86 $176.00 $223.86  0.23  0.75  0.00Regular

14 $16.61 $3.31 $13.30  0.01  0.75  0.00Regular

15 $201.01 $114.73 $86.28  0.11  0.70  0.00Regular

 13.92
Regular Totals: $14,831.62 $24,543.15 $9,711.53 

1 $2,687.60 $1,903.60 $784.00  1.52  0.50  0.01SPOTLITE

2 $11,433.88 $8,078.20 $3,355.68  6.48  0.53  0.03SPOTLITE

3 $8,462.65 $7,079.94 $1,382.71  4.80  0.58  0.03SPOTLITE

4 $1,805.40 $1,564.86 $240.54  1.02  0.56  0.01SPOTLITE

5 $282.25 $107.00 $175.25  0.16  0.50  0.00SPOTLITE

 13.99
SPOTLITE Totals: $18,733.60 $24,671.78 $5,938.18 

3 $5,874.50 $4,844.00 $1,030.50  3.33  0.67  0.02SUPERSP

4 $183.25 $17.00 $166.25  0.10  0.66  0.00SUPERSP

5 $61.50 $12.00 $49.50  0.03  0.67  0.00SUPERSP

6 $54.00 $0.00 $54.00  0.03  0.66  0.00SUPERSP

7 $2.50 $0.67 $1.83  0.00  0.65  0.00SUPERSP

 3.50
SUPERSP Totals: $4,873.67 $6,175.75 $1,302.08 
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40 $690.00 $440.00 $250.00  0.39 -0.02  0.00TOP S

 0.39
TOP S Totals: $440.00 $690.00 $250.00 

8 $2,101.00 $1,114.50 $986.50  1.19  1.00  0.01VERTABOX

 1.19
VERTABOX Totals: $1,114.50 $2,101.00 $986.50 

 0.77 100.00Grand Totals $176,323.46 $130,450.08 $45,873.38 
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